
CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

6 

32002 Producer No.: Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

100.0000% 

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

10/07/2012 

0.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2012 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 10:49 am 10/8/2012 Page -1 of 1 

G:\CBM\SC\REPORTS\Daily\0369_00_DTRExport.rpt 

TRACT NO.: *** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** 

Ticket# Gram

s 

Gram

s 

% % READ %@20 % ~~~   % % % % lbs/Ton lbs/Ton lbs/Ton 

I/P Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS 

  BAGASSE   JUICE   CANE   SUGAR 

32000H 

Tract # 

006-0001 347 363 36.3 50.4 60.9 17.6 14.81 84.15 14.88 12.09 18.33 0.00 191.56 191.56 1 4.00 

006-0007 301 312 31.2 44.8 64.4 18.1 15.63 86.35 15.16 12.76 18.36 0.00 205.92 205.92 2 3.00 

006-0024 328 335 33.5 43.8 58.0 16.6 14.16 85.30 13.57 11.23 20.68 0.00 175.46 175.46 3 2.00 

**AVERAGE ** 325 46.3 17.4 61.1 33.6 14.87 85.46 14.49 12.01 19.20 0.00 190.69 336 190.69 3.00 

John Lee Melancon Owner: 32000H 

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS Ticket# 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT 

LBS PARKED TESTED 

Vehicle 

ID OCP NAME 

CRS: 32000H TRACT NO.: 190.69 
Trailer 

ID 

006-0001 82,060 29,920 52,140 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAJ 1 B 26.0700 4,971 T32000-M55 

006-0007 85,000 27,120 57,880 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 2 B 28.9400 5,519 T32000-M523 

006-0024 85,660 26,480 59,180 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 3 B 29.5900 5,643 T320000-20 

252,720 

 x Performing Sugar Price 

83,520 169,200 TRACT TOTAL:  

  WEIGHTS 

TRACT TOTAL:  252,720 83,520 169,200 

****TRACT**** 

SUMMARYDATA 

   CANE   SUGAR 

 32000H 

TRACT YTD:  

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

2,530,300 872,860 1,657,440 828.7200 14.16 11.55 20.07 0.00 180.19 180.19 3.46 149,329 

84.6000 

84.6000 

16,133 

16,133 14.49 190.69 19.20 12.01 3.00 190.69 0.00 

9,680 

9,680 

89,597 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 (3) 

0.180000 0.180000 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 (4)  

(2) All Growers' TRS             

      All Growers' TRS - 0 

(3) Performing Sugar 

     Price will update  

     during Year 

(4) (Your TRS - 0) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

Tract Daily: 

Tract YTD: 0.180000 

(1) Total Sugar Lbs          

      Total Sugar Est 

0.180000 



CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

6 

32002 Producer No.: Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

100.0000% 

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

10/07/2012 

60.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2012 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 10:49 am 10/8/2012 Page -1 of 1 

G:\CBM\SC\REPORTS\Daily\0369_00_DTRExport.rpt 

TRACT NO.: *** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** 

Ticket# Gram

s 

Gram

s 

% % READ %@20 % ~~~   % % % % lbs/Ton lbs/Ton lbs/Ton 

I/P Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS 

  BAGASSE   JUICE   CANE   SUGAR 

32000K 

Tract # 

006-0002 330 338 33.8 48.8 59.9 17.4 14.58 83.79 14.71 11.96 17.97 0.00 190.24 190.24 1 2.00 

006-0010 347 366 36.6 48.6 60.2 17.2 14.66 85.23 14.32 11.78 19.65 0.00 185.44 185.44 2 5.00 

006-0012 343 351 35.1 50.4 60.2 16.9 14.68 86.86 14.33 12.04 17.95 0.00 194.90 194.90 3 2.00 

006-0014 313 317 31.7 47.0 66.1 18.8 15.99 85.05 15.96 13.22 17.35 0.00 213.63 213.63 4 1.00 

**AVERAGE ** 333 48.7 17.6 61.6 34.3 14.98 85.11 14.85 12.25 18.23 0.00 195.87 343 195.87 2.50 

Smedes-Jardine & Co. Owner: 32000K 

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS Ticket# 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT 

LBS PARKED TESTED 

Vehicle 

ID OCP NAME 

CRS: 32000K TRACT NO.: 195.87 
Trailer 

ID 

006-0002 81,160 27,360 53,800 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 1 B 26.9000 5,269 T32000-M525 

006-0010 82,980 27,420 55,560 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAJ 2 B 27.7800 5,441 T32000-M518 

006-0012 77,300 27,000 50,300 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 3 B 25.1500 4,926 T32000-M528 

006-0014 77,960 26,220 51,740 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 4 B 25.8700 5,067 T32000-M527 

319,400 

 x Performing Sugar Price 

108,000 211,400 TRACT TOTAL:  

  WEIGHTS 

TRACT TOTAL:  319,400 108,000 211,400 

****TRACT**** 

SUMMARYDATA 

   CANE   SUGAR 

 32000K 

TRACT YTD:  

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

6,531,940 2,162,500 4,369,440 2,184.7200 14.40 11.79 19.29 0.00 185.86 185.86 2.94 406,046 

105.7000 

105.7000 

20,703 

20,703 14.85 195.87 18.23 12.25 2.50 195.87 0.00 

12,422 

12,422 

243,628 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 (3) 

0.180000 0.180000 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 (4)  

(2) All Growers' TRS             

      All Growers' TRS - 0 

(3) Performing Sugar 

     Price will update  

     during Year 

(4) (Your TRS - 0) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

Tract Daily: 

Tract YTD: 0.180000 

(1) Total Sugar Lbs          

      Total Sugar Est 

0.180000 



CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

6 

32002 Producer No.: Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

100.0000% 

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

10/07/2012 

60.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2012 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 10:49 am 10/8/2012 Page -1 of 1 

G:\CBM\SC\REPORTS\Daily\0369_00_DTRExport.rpt 

TRACT NO.: *** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** 

Ticket# Gram

s 

Gram

s 

% % READ %@20 % ~~~   % % % % lbs/Ton lbs/Ton lbs/Ton 

I/P Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS 

  BAGASSE   JUICE   CANE   SUGAR 

32000T 

Tract # 

006-0003 332 340 34.0 50.8 61.4 17.7 14.92 84.29 15.17 12.40 16.91 0.00 199.79 199.79 1 2.00 

006-0005 303 311 31.1 47.4 53.1 15.9 13.00 81.76 13.43 10.71 17.64 0.00 169.08 169.08 2 2.00 

006-0008 337 344 34.4 46.6 62.3 17.8 15.14 85.06 14.81 12.20 19.37 0.00 192.74 192.74 3 2.00 

006-0021 323 334 33.4 45.8 57.4 16.6 14.01 84.40 13.75 11.27 19.57 0.00 177.22 177.22 4 3.00 

006-0032 324 340 34.0 47.8 64.2 18.2 15.57 85.55 15.32 12.71 18.36 0.00 203.58 203.58 5 4.00 

**AVERAGE ** 324 47.7 17.2 59.7 33.4 14.54 84.53 14.45 11.86 18.40 0.00 188.82 334 188.82 2.60 

Karlyn Meyers Owner: 32000T 

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS Ticket# 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT 

LBS PARKED TESTED 

Vehicle 

ID OCP NAME 

CRS: 32000T TRACT NO.: 188.82 
Trailer 

ID 

006-0003 79,920 26,740 53,180 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 1 B 26.5900 5,021 T32000-M526 

006-0005 83,080 29,060 54,020 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAJ 2 B 27.0100 5,100 T32000-M52 

006-0008 81,020 26,480 54,540 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 3 B 27.2700 5,149 T32000-M530 

006-0021 80,580 29,640 50,940 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAJ 4 B 25.4700 4,809 T32000-M528 

006-0032 97,620 40,420 57,200 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAJ 5 B 28.6000 5,400 T32000-M53 

422,220 

 x Performing Sugar Price 

152,340 269,880 TRACT TOTAL:  

  WEIGHTS 

TRACT TOTAL:  422,220 152,340 269,880 

****TRACT**** 

SUMMARYDATA 

   CANE   SUGAR 

 32000T 

TRACT YTD:  

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

744,580 263,040 481,540 240.7700 14.58 11.98 18.73 0.00 190.16 190.16 3.11 45,785 

134.9400 

134.9400 

25,479 

25,479 14.45 188.82 18.40 11.86 2.60 188.82 0.00 

15,287 

15,287 

27,471 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 (3) 

0.180000 0.180000 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 (4)  

(2) All Growers' TRS             

      All Growers' TRS - 0 

(3) Performing Sugar 

     Price will update  

     during Year 

(4) (Your TRS - 0) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

Tract Daily: 

Tract YTD: 0.180000 

(1) Total Sugar Lbs          

      Total Sugar Est 

0.180000 



CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

6 

32002 Producer No.: Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

100.0000% 

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

10/07/2012 

60.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2012 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

AM BURN CODE PM BURN CODE 10:49 am 10/8/2012 Page -1 of 1 

G:\CBM\SC\REPORTS\Daily\0369_00_DTRExport.rpt 

 

Farmer Total: 

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS 

  WEIGHTS 

Farmer  YTD: 

MILL TOTALS: 

MILL  Y-T-D: 

650,480 

lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

  CANE   SUGAR 

184.73 6,508,420 3,254.2100 

30,579,160 12,487,240 1,701,506 14.57 11.92 19.13 0.00 188.10 188.10 18,091,920 

152,840,660 61,715,680 8,132,894 14.15 11.46 19.95 0.00 178.50 178.50 91,124,980 

191.60 

TODAY 

YTD 

12 27.1033 

FARMER MILL 

LOAD

S 

AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS 

LBS SOIL 

0.00 

0.00 

FARMER Variance From Mill Average 

-2.28 0.02 0.11 -0.58 0.00 

-1.73 0.20 0.28 -0.50 0.00 

Variance Today 

Variance Y-T-D 

Negative Negative Negative Positive Positive TARGET 

994,340 343,860 14.59 12.03 0.00 191.60 

9,806,820 3,298,400 14.35 11.74 0.00 184.73 19.45 

18.55 

118 27.5781 1,840 24.7622 

374 24.1871 

TODAY: 

FARMER 

MILL 

4,620,000 45,562.4900 

9,045.9600 

4,574,437.5100 

1,454.0400 

1,040,275 4.38% 

GROUP 

QUOTA 

ALLOCATED 

TONS 

% 

 
CANE 

DELIVERED 

TONS 

 

GROUP 

DELIVERED 

TONS 

VARIANCE 

FROM 

QUOTA 

TONS 

GROUP 

QUOTA 

LEVEL 

% 

Y-T-D 

Y-T-D 

TODAY: 

80.00% 

80.00% 

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE ** 

  GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL 

EST 

TONS 

% 

COMPLETE TONS  LOADS  DAYS  PARKED PARKED 

TONS TONS 

2759 325 

WHOLE  

TONS 

BILLET 

TONS 

** FARMER MILL TOTALS 

FARMER DAILY 325.2400 0.0000 

FARMER Y-T-D 3,254.2100 0.0000 

2.67 

3.08 

4.95 

4.82 

601,160 

62,315 

4,879,736 

1,020,904 

325.2400 

9,045.9600 

45,562.4900 

325.2400 0 

324,720 3,254.2100 

0.0000 

0.0000 4.28% 

(325.2400) 

321,465.7900 76,000 -75 -3 0 

Under Under Under 

Per/Load Sed. BRIX POL FIBER SOIL 

8,400 

37,389 

360,696 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 

0.180000 

0.180000 

0.180000 

0.180000 

DAILY YTD 


